T: 1300 300 747 F: 1300 300 074
Pre-Insulated Terminals
SPECIFICATIONS:
RED BLUE YELLOW
PART
NUMBER
CONDUCTOR
SIZE
(0.5-1.5MM²)
STUD
SIZE
(MM)
PACK
QTY
SUITABLE CRIMPING
TOOL
PART
NUMBER
CONDUCTOR
SIZE (1.5-2.5MM²)
STUD
SIZE
(MM)
PACK
QTY
SUITABLE CRIMPING
TOOL
PART
NUMBER
CONDUCTOR
SIZE
(4.0-6.0MM²)
STUD
SIZE
(MM)
PACK
QTY
SUITABLE CRIMPING
TOOL
W
ATK007
W
ATM
EB100C
W
ATM
EB100CW
W
ATM
H3D
W
ATM
H3DW
W
ATSTCRS9
W
ATK007
W
ATM
EB100C
W
ATM
EB100CW
W
ATM
H3D
W
ATM
H3DW
W
ATSTCRS9
W
ATK007
W
ATM
EB100C
W
ATM
EB100CW
W
ATM
H3D
W
ATM
H3DW
W
ATSTCRS9
RING TERMINALS RING TERMINALS RING TERMINALS
ALCRR3.7/100 3.7 100 • • • • • • ALCRB3.7/100 3.7 100 • • • • • • ALCRY3.7/50 3.7 50 • • • • • •
ALCRR4/100 4 100 • • • • • • ALCRB4/100 4 100 • • • • • • ALCRY4/50 4 50 • • • • • •
ALCRR5/100 5 100 • • • • • • ALCRB5/100 5 100 • • • • • • ALCRY5/50 5 50 • • • • • •
ALCRR6/100 6 100 • • • • • • ALCRB6/100 6 100 • • • • • • ALCRY6/50 6 50 • • • • • •
ALCRR8/100 8 100 • • • • • • ALCRB8/100 8 100 • • • • • • ALCRY8/50 8 50 • • • • • •
ALCRR10/100 10 100 • • • • • • ALCRB10/100 10 100 • • • • • • ALCRY10/50 10 50 • • • • • •
ALCRY12/50 12 50 • • • • • •
FORK TERMINALS FORK TERMINALS FORK TERMINALS
ALCFR3.7/100 3.7 100 • • • • • • ALCFB3.7/100 3.7 100 • • • • • • ALCFY3.7/50 3.7 50 • • • • • •
ALCFR4/100 4 100 • • • • • • ALCFB4/100 4 100 • • • • • • ALCFY4/50 4 50 • • • • • •
ALCFR5/100 5 100 • • • • • • ALCFB5/100 5 100 • • • • • • ALCFY5/50 5 50 • • • • • •
ALCFR6/100 6 100 • • • • • • ALCFB6/100 6 100 • • • • • • ALCRY6/50 6 50 • • • • • •
ALCFY8/50 8 50 • • • • • •
PIN TERMINALS
PIN
DIA
(MM)
PACK
QTY
W
ATK007
W
ATM
EB100C
W
ATM
EB100CW
W
ATM
H3D
W
ATM
H3DW
W
ATSTCRS9
PIN TERMINALS
PIN
DIA
(MM)
PACK
QTY
W
ATK007
W
ATM
EB100C
W
ATM
EB100CW
W
ATM
H3D
W
ATM
H3DW
W
ATSTCRS9
PIN TERMINALS
PIN
DIA
(MM)
PACK
QTY
W
ATK007
W
ATM
EB100C
W
ATM
EB100CW
W
ATM
H3D
W
ATM
H3DW
W
ATSTCRS9
ALCPINR/100 1.9 100 • • • • • • ALCPINB/100 1.9 100 • • • • • • ALCPINY/50 1.9 50 • • • • • •
LIP BLADES
BLADE
WIDTH
(MM)
PACK
QTY
W
ATK007
W
ATM
EB100C
W
ATM
EB100CW
W
ATM
H3D
W
ATM
H3DW
W
ATSTCRS9
LIP BLADES
BLADE
WIDTH
(MM)
PACK
QTY
W
ATK007
W
ATM
EB100C
W
ATM
EB100CW
W
ATM
H3D
W
ATM
H3DW
W
ATSTCRS9
LIP BLADES
BLADE
WIDTH
(MM)
PACK
QTY
W
ATK007
W
ATM
EB100C
W
ATM
EB100CW
W
ATM
H3D
W
ATM
H3DW
W
ATSTCRS9
ALCLTR/100 3.0 100 • • • • • • ALCLTB/100 3.0 100 • • • • • • ALCLTY/50 3.0 50 • • • • • •
FEATURES:
• Pre–insulated double crimp terminals
• Three piece construction
• Colour–coded PVC insulation for easy identification
• Easy entry
• 600V max
• Operating temperature: +105°C
T: 1300 300 747 F: 1300 300 074
SPECIFICATIONS:
RED BLUE YELLOW
PART NUMBER
CONDUCTOR
SIZE (0.5-
1.5MM²)
STUD SIZE
(MM)
PACK
QTY
SUITABLE CRIMPING
TOOL
PART NUMBER
CONDUCTOR
SIZE (1.5-
2.5MM²)
STUD SIZE
(MM)
PACK
QTY
SUITABLE CRIMPING
TOOL
PART NUMBER
CONDUCTOR
SIZE (4.0-
6.0MM²)
STUD SIZE
(MM)
PACK
QTY
SUITABLE CRIMPING
TOOL
W
ATK007
W
ATM
EB100C
W
ATM
EB100CW
W
ATM
H3D
W
ATM
H3DW
W
ATSTCRS9
W
ATK007
W
ATM
EB100C
W
ATM
EB100CW
W
ATM
H3D
W
ATM
H3DW
W
ATSTCRS9
W
ATK007
W
ATM
EB100C
W
ATM
EB100CW
W
ATM
H3D
W
ATM
H3DW
W
ATSTCRS9
BULLET RECEPTACLES
BULLET
DIA (MM)
BULLET RECEPTACLES
BULLET
DIA (MM)
BULLET RECEPTACLES
BULLET
DIA (MM)
ALCBRR/100 4.0 100 • • • • • • ALCBRB/100 4.0 100 • • • • • • ALCBRY/50 5.0 50 • • • • • •
ALCBRB5/100 5.0 100 • • • • • •
BULLET TERMINALS
BULLET
DIA (MM)
BULLET TERMINALS
BULLET
DIA (MM)
BULLET TERMINALS
BULLET
DIA (MM)
ALCBTR/100 4.0 100 • • • • • • ALCBTB/100 4.0 100 • • • • • • ALCBTY/50 5.0 50 • • • • • •
ALCBTB5/100 5.0 100 • • • • • •
QUICK DISCONNECTS
WIDTH
(MM)
QUICK DISCONNECTS
WIDTH
(MM)
QUICK DISCONNECTS
WIDTH
(MM)
ALCFQDR/100 6.35 100 • • • • • • ALCFQDB/100 6.35 100 • • • • • • ALCFQDY/50 6.35 50 • • • • • •
FULLY INSULATED QUICK
DISCONNECTS
WIDTH
(MM)
FULLY INSULATED QUICK
DISCONNECTS
WIDTH
(MM)
FULLY INSULATED QUICK
DISCONNECTS
WIDTH
(MM)
ALCFIFQDR/50 6.35 50 • • • • • • ALCFIFQDB/50 6.35 50 • • • • • • ALCFIFQDY/50 6.35 50 • • • • • •
TAB DISCONNECTS
TAB WIDTH
(MM)
TAB DISCONNECTS
TAB WIDTH
(MM)
TAB DISCONNECTS
TAB WIDTH
(MM)
ALCMDTABR/100 6.35 100 • • • • • • ALCMDTABB/100 6.35 100 • • • • • • ALCMDTABY/100 6.35 50 • • • • • •
PIGGY BACK TERMINALS
WIDTH
(MM)
PIGGY BACK TERMINALS
WIDTH
(MM)
PIGGY BACK TERMINALS
WIDTH
(MM)
ALCPBR/50 6.35 50 • • • • • • ALCPBB/50 6.35 50 • • • • • • ALCPBY/100 6.35 50 • • • • • •
FLAT BLADE TERMINALS
BLADE
LENGTH
(MM)
FLAT BLADE TERMINALS
BLADE
LENGTH
(MM)
FLAT BLADE TERMINALS
BLADE
LENGTH
(MM)
ALCFBTR10/100 10 100 • • • • • • ALCFBTB10/100 10 100 • • • • • • ALCFBTY10/50 10 50 • • • • • •
ALCFBTR18/100 18 100 • • • • • • ALCFBTB18/100 18 100 • • • • • • ALCFBTY18/50 18 50 • • • • • •
FEATURES:
• Pre–insulated double crimp terminals
• Three piece construction
• Colour–coded PVC insulation for easy identification
• Easy entry
• 300V max
• Operating temperature: +105°C
Pre-Insulated Terminals